Business License Background Investigations

Fee

Alcohol sales establishments

Adult entertainment establishments
Massage therapy establishments
Pawn shops

Security/private detective businesses
Locksmith businesses
Taxi/Limousine businesses

Firearms dealers

Pool room establishments
Escort/dating services

Fingerprinting fees

Firearms license applicants
Miscellaneous fingerprints

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00

$5.00
$5.00 Per card



