Business License Background Investigations	Fee
Alcohol sales establishments	\$50.00
Adult entertainment establishments	\$50.00
Massage therapy establishments	\$50.00
Pawn shops	\$35.00
Security/private detective businesses	\$35.00
Locksmith businesses	\$35.00
Taxi/Limousine businesses	\$35.00
Firearms dealers	\$100.00
Pool room establishments	\$100.00
Escort/dating services	\$1,000.00

Fingerprinting fees

Firearms license applicants	\$5.00
-----------------------------	--------

Miscellaneous fingerprints \$5.00 Per card